ﬂh |dentifying Hour and Minute Hands Name:

Deter mine which clock accurately showsthetime. Answers

1) 1:45 2) 815

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

11) 9:30 12) 15.

16.

13) 9:00 14)

TR 56 [ 50 | 44 | 38|

Math

www.CommonCoreSheets.com




ﬂh |dentifying Hour and Minute Hands Name:. Answer Key
Deter mine which clock accurately showsthetime. Answers

1) 1:45 2) 815

1. B

10.
11
12.
13.

14.

11) 9:30 12) 15.

> (r | | | | W |(Z» (P T T | |>» | |

16.

13) 9:00 14)

3 56 | 50 | 44 | 38

Math

www.CommonCoreSheets.com




	Worksheet
	Answer Key

